Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Brown - (1165627) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.63
1:26.53
1:27.90
1:27.98
1:28.90
1:29.07
1:29.32
1:31.93
1:34.31
1:34.34
1:35.62
1:36.51
1:37.03
1:42.01
1:45.63

1:47.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

19111117
09/12/17
11/141/17
17/11/19
18/11/18
16/12/17
14/10/17
21/07/18
22/10/16
29/06/21
05/03/17
15/01/17
11/09/16
18/04/15
28/11/15
30/11/14

Date

29/06/21
1711119
18/11/18
21/07/18
16/12/17
09/12/17
19/11/17

Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

NASLS - Round One

BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Croydon Amphibians

Surrey Age Group Championships

Croydon Borough Annual Championships

CBSA AG Annual Championships

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Croydon Amphibians

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019
Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018
BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

NASLS - Round Three

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Venue

Croydon
Horsham
BRIGHTON
Whitgift School
Croydon
Basildon
Beckenham
Basildon
Croydon
Waddon
Guildford
South Croydon
South Croydon
South Croydon
Croydon

Croydon

Venue

Waddon
Whitgift School
Croydon
Basildon
Basildon
Horsham

Croydon
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Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Shepway SC

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Croydon
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Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Shepway SC

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

3
4
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1:27.90 357 F 11/11/17  NASLS - ROUND TWO BRIGHTON Croydon Amph 3
1:29.32 340 F 1410117 NASLS - Round One Beckenham Croydon Amph 3
1:35.62 277 F 05/03/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Croydon 2
1:36.51 269 F 15/01/17 Croydon Borough Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
1:34.31 289 F 22/10/16  Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
1:37.03 265 F 11/09/16  CBSA AG Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
1:45.63 205 F 28/11/15  Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015 Croydon Croydon Amph 4
1:42.01 228 F 18/04/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
1:47.88 193 F 30/11/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
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