## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amy Brown - (1165627) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.63	386	F	19/11/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:26.53	374	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Shepway SC	3
1:27.90	357	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	BRIGHTON	Croydon Amph	3
1:27.98	356	F	17/11/19	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019	Whitgift School	Croydon Amph	4
1:28.90	345	F	18/11/18	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:29.07	343	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
1:29.32	340	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	3
1:31.93	312	Н	21/07/18	BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
1:34.31	289	F	22/10/16	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:34.34	288	F	29/06/21	Croydon Amphibians	Waddon		0
1:35.62	277	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
1:36.51	269	F	15/01/17	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:37.03	265	F	11/09/16	CBSA AG Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:42.01	228	F	18/04/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:45.63	205	F	28/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:47.88	193	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.34	288	F	29/06/21	Croydon Amphibians	Waddon		0
1:27.98	356	F	17/11/19	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019	Whitgift School	Croydon Amph	4
1:28.90	345	F	18/11/18	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2018	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:31.93	312	Н	21/07/18	BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
1:29.07	343	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Croydon Amph	3
1:26.53	374	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Shepway SC	3
1:25.63 Copyright 2024	386 <b>4</b>	F	19/11/17	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.90	357	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	BRIGHTON	Croydon Amph	3
1:29.32	340	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Beckenham	Croydon Amph	3
1:35.62	277	F	05/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Croydon	2
1:36.51	269	F	15/01/17	Croydon Borough Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:34.31	289	F	22/10/16	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:37.03	265	F	11/09/16	CBSA AG Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:45.63	205	F	28/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:42.01	228	F	18/04/15	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
1:47.88	193	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS